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UNITED STATESDISTRICT COURT

9 EASTERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA

10

TRACI MCDANIEL, Case No. 2:10-CV-02273-KIM-KJIN

11

L Paintiff,
ORDER GRANTING JOINT

STIPULATION AND MOTION TO
DISMISS ENTIRE ACTION WITH

PREJUDICE

13 VS.
' |INCO FINANCIAL SYSTEMS, INC.,
15

Defendant.

16

N N N N N N N N N N

17

iy Based on the Joint Stipulation and Motion to Dismiss Entire Action, with

19 || Prgjudice filed in this action, the above-captioned action is hereby dismissed with

% |l prejudice.
21

IT1SSO ORDERED.

22

>3 || Dated: June 2, 2011.

24

<

UNIT ATESDISTRICT JUDGE

25

26
27

28

Order Granting Joint Reguest and Motion for Dismissal with Prejudice
1
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